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Entity#:

Filing Type:
Original Filing Date:

Location:

Business Name:

Status:

Exp. Date:

436786

FOREIGN CORPORATION

03/14/1973

FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION

Active

Agent/Registrant Information

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM
4400 EASTON COMMONS WAYSUITE 125
COLUMBUS OH 43219

04/17/2017
Active

Filings

Filing Type

FOREIGN LICENSE/FOR-PROFIT
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED
CONVERSION DEFAULT

FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED

Page 1 of 3

Date of Filing
03/14/1973
05/19/1975
05/19/1975
05/07/1976
01/01/1977
05/15/1978
07/27/1979
06/17/1980
01/01/1981

07/11/1983

Wed Jul 02 2025

Document ID

B866_1535
E061_1149
E061_1149
E150_1608
E278_2002
E419 1136
E628_0537

E763_1268

000000056923

F285_0021



i E 1
Frank LaRose
| ©ftio Secretary of State |

FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE
AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE
AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS
FOREIGN/AMENDMENT
MERGER/FOREIGN

MERGER/FOREIGN

MERGER/FOREIGN

MERGER/FOREIGN

FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS
MERGER/FOREIGN

MERGER/FOREIGN

MERGER/FOREIGN

MERGER/FOREIGN

MERGER/DOMESTIC

Page 2 of 3

Wed Jul 02 2025

07/11/1983
11/25/1983
06/06/1984
10/01/1984
08/20/1985
03/31/1986
07/06/1987
08/29/1988
03/15/1989
05/31/1989
05/31/1990
05/31/1991
05/31/1992
09/14/1995
09/14/1995
04/05/1996
03/31/1997
01/08/1999
02/01/1999
04/07/1999
05/08/1998
05/16/2001
06/04/2002
03/07/2006
06/02/2009
06/02/2014
03/31/2017
04/17/2017
06/15/2017
01/04/2022
07/05/2023
07/05/2023

09/01/2023

F285_0021
F404_1723
F466_0937
F556_0639
F730_0276
F904_ 0593
G193 1246
G460_0482
F920_0610
G995_1094
G999 1833
HO09_0048
9901_0762
5273_1353
5273 1353
5907_0973
6069_1202
AGNTUPDT
AGNTUPDT
AGNTUPDT
199913903472
200113700122
200215600232
200606902670
200915400984
201415400339
201710302962
201710702872
201716700634
202200401860
202318600836
202318600844

202324403346
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MERGER/FOREIGN
MERGER/FOREIGN
MERGER/FOREIGN
MERGER/FOREIGN

MERGER/FOREIGN

Wed Jul 02 2025

06/28/2024 202418001662
07/12/2024 202419401852
12/09/2024 202434405708
12/09/2024 202434405724
06/05/2025 202515604528

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 2nd of July, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate

ST A2

Page 3 of 3



