Wed Jul 02 2025



Entity#: 436786

Filing Type: FOREIGN CORPORATION

Original Filing Date: 03/14/1973

Location: --

Business Name: FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION

Status: Active

Exp. Date:

Agent/Registrant Information

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM 4400 EASTON COMMONS WAYSUITE 125 COLUMBUS OH 43219 04/17/2017 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
FOREIGN LICENSE/FOR-PROFIT	03/14/1973	B866_1535
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	05/19/1975	E061_1149
CONVERSION DEFAULT	05/19/1975	E061_1149
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	05/07/1976	E150_1608
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	01/01/1977	E278_2002
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	05/15/1978	E419_1136
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	07/27/1979	E628_0537
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	06/17/1980	E763_1268
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	01/01/1981	000000056923
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	07/11/1983	F285_0021



Wed Jul 02 2025

FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	07/11/1983	F285_0021
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	11/25/1983	F404_1723
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	06/06/1984	F466_0937
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	10/01/1984	F556_0639
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	08/20/1985	F730_0276
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	03/31/1986	F904_0593
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	07/06/1987	G193_1246
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	08/29/1988	G460_0482
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	03/15/1989	F920_0610
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	05/31/1989	G995_1094
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	05/31/1990	G999_1833
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	05/31/1991	H009_0048
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	05/31/1992	9901_0762
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	09/14/1995	5273_1353
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	09/14/1995	5273_1353
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	04/05/1996	5907_0973
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	03/31/1997	6069_1202
AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE	01/08/1999	AGNTUPDT
AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE	02/01/1999	AGNTUPDT
AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE	04/07/1999	AGNTUPDT
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	05/08/1998	199913903472
FOREIGN/AMENDMENT	05/16/2001	200113700122
MERGER/FOREIGN	06/04/2002	200215600232
MERGER/FOREIGN	03/07/2006	200606902670
MERGER/FOREIGN	06/02/2009	200915400984
MERGER/FOREIGN	06/02/2014	201415400339
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	03/31/2017	201710302962
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	04/17/2017	201710702872
MERGER/FOREIGN	06/15/2017	201716700634
MERGER/FOREIGN	01/04/2022	202200401860
MERGER/FOREIGN	07/05/2023	202318600836
MERGER/FOREIGN	07/05/2023	202318600844
MERGER/DOMESTIC	09/01/2023	202324403346



Wed Jul 02 2025

MERGER/FOREIGN	06/28/2024	202418001662
MERGER/FOREIGN	07/12/2024	202419401852
MERGER/FOREIGN	12/09/2024	202434405708
MERGER/FOREIGN	12/09/2024	202434405724
MERGER/FOREIGN	06/05/2025	202515604528

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 2nd of July, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State